s
January 14th
January 21st
January 28th
February 4th
February 11th
February 18th
February 25th

March 4th

March 11th

Talbot Youth Basketball League
Boys 1st-2nd Grade League

**All Games will be played at the Easton YMCA**

**Home team wears WHITE, Away team wears RED**

9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
9:30am

9:30am
9:30am
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9:30am

9:30am
9:30am

Make-up Date if Needed

** For game cancellation information due to weather: **
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VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
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check our Facebook page at www.facebook.com/TalbotParksRec/
or listen on radio stations WCEI or WINX

Visit our Website at www.TalbotParks.com
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